

Ct.No.1 D/L 19.05.2026
55&56

Saikat
Mukherjee

WP.CT/1/2026
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
VS.
TITAS BANERJEE
WITH
WP.CT/18/2026
TITAS BANERJEE
VS.
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Mr. Ramesh Sharma, Adv.

...For the petitioners
[in WP.CT. 1 of 2026]
& For the Respondents
[in WP.CT. 18 of 2026]

Mr. Soham Dutta, Adv.

...For the Petitioner
[in WP.CT. 18 of 2026]
& For the Respondent
[in WP.CT. 1 of 2026]

Dictated by **Partha Sarathi Sen, J.**

As jointly prayed, list the matter in the
Monthly List of August, 2026, under the same
heading.

(SUJOY PAUL, CJ.)

(PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.)